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12/1/2022
Full Name Company Name Email Address Telephone No. MWBE Status

NYCHA LBP PQL Application Submission PQL@nycha.nyc.gov
Park, JoAnn NYCHA Procurement joann.park@nycha.nyc.gov 212-306-4511
Young, Kim (Supply Mgmnt) NYCHA Procurement Kim.Young@nycha.nyc.gov
Akers, Joan NYCHA Procurement Joan.Akers@nycha.nyc.gov
Mike Flores NYCHA Lead Hazard Control Department mike.flores@nycha.nyc.gov 718-707-5869
Karolina Paruch NYCHA Lead Hazard Control Department karolina.paruch-kozlowski@nycha.nyc.gov 917-862-1106
Joyce Osan Sunshine Environmental Solutions LLC info@sunshineenv.com 631-838-0646 MBE
Danielle Molldene D&B Engineers dmolldene@db-eng.com 631-827-8474
Daniel Levy VALCON Environmental daniel@alcon-engineering.com 516-312-8390 WBE
Rafael Sosa sosa124@gmail.com 516-861-8063
Freudenrich, Meg EMSL Analytical, Inc. contracts@emsl.com 856-858-4800
Bellal Hossain H&H Telecommunications and Construction, Inc. bellal@hnh-us.com 347-754-3491
Steven Mania smania@vtihq.com
Kam Cichowski Precision Environmental, Inc. kam@precision-enviro.com 718-383-2626
Rhonda Campbell Campbell's Professional Services info@cpsnycfirm.com 646-745-5659 MWBE
Matthew Patrick D&B Engineers & Architects mpatrick@db-eng.com 516-364-9890 ext.3067
Chuck Wachsmuth D&B Engineers & Architects cjwachsmuth@db-eng.com
Robert Bauer Lead B Gone LLC robert@leadbgone.com 718-930-7809
Matthew Sibilio Litehouse Builders, Inc. matthew@litehousebuildersinc.com 347-203-3466/516-883-8500 ext 102
Rodrigo Barros Construction Corp. Rodrigos458@gmail.com 646-996-7282 MBE
Adam Gass American Fire Restoration, LLC adam@amfirerestoration.com
Abid Habib H&H Telecommunications and Construction, Inc. abid@hnh-us.com 929-636-3446 Pending
Marbella Ospina Athenica-Environmental Services Inc. mospina@athenica.com 718-784-7490
Alex & Johnny Proano J.J.W.I. Inc. jjwi.inc@gmail.com 347-552-9928/917-854-7522 MWBE
Michael Steiner FINBACK 670 msteiner@finback670.com 443-205-0111
Ronnie Arvelo Prestige Home Inspection Services Corp prestige.LEADinspection@gmail.com 917-979-4404
Claudio Gonzalez ALC Environmental claudio.gonzalez@alcenvironmental.com 212-675-5544
Demmy Adebiyi RoomTurn Inc demmy@roomturn.com 347-266-9586 MWBE
Maria I. Barous-Dongaris Athenica-Environmental Services Inc. gdongaris@athenica.com 718-784-7490 MWBE
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Full Name Company Name Email Address Telephone No. MWBE Status

NYCHA LBP PQL Application Submission PQL@nycha.nyc.gov
Park, JoAnn NYCHA Procurement joann.park@nycha.nyc.gov 212-306-4511
Young, Kim (Supply Mgmnt) NYCHA Procurement Kim.Young@nycha.nyc.gov
Akers, Joan NYCHA Procurement Joan.Akers@nycha.nyc.gov
Mike Flores NYCHA Lead Hazard Control Department mike.flores@nycha.nyc.gov 718-707-5869
Karolina Paruch NYCHA Lead Hazard Control Department karolina.paruch-kozlowski@nycha.nyc.gov 917-862-1106
Nicole Omega Environmental Services nicolep@omega-env.com 201-489-8700
Collin West LBE Environmental collin@lbeenvironmental.com 917-570-8803 MWBE/S3BC
Eddie S. Argitakos Argento General Construction LLC argyris@argentoUSA.com 917-385-9142 MBE
Alisa Raab UNYSE, LLC araab@unyse.net 716-833-2929
Andy McLellan UNYSE, LLC ajm@unyse.net 877-466-4429
Evan Emmerich EnTech Engineering, (PC) eemmerich@entech.nyc 646-722-0000 ext. 127 WBE
George Komninakis EnTech Engineering, (PC) gkomninakis@entech.nyc 929-400-3290 WBE
Mary Snoek Exclusive Testing Labs sales@etlny.com 718-239-2347
Adam Corven JLC Environmental Consultants acorven@jlcenvironmental.com 212-420-8119 WBE
Andy Mazzeo Tetra Tech, Inc. andy.mazzeo@tetratech.com 302-283-2233
Joanna Licata CNS Environmental Corp jlicata@cnsenviro.com 516-932-3228 MBE
Abdul Rahman Shining Sky, Inc. shiningskyinc@gmail.com 929-257-5818 MBE
Chris White Arc Environmental cwhite@arcenvironmental.com 443-250-6011
Darla Arnold Arc Environmental darnold@arcenvironmental.com 443-803-6923
Jennifer Marik Testor Technology Environmental Services, Inc. jennifer@testortech.com 929-500-0106
Jean-Paul Laurence M&M Environmental raymond.lou@mmenviro.net 347-385-1889 MBE
C. Russo Envocare Environmental crusso@envocarenj.com MBE
Benn Lewis Airtek Environmental Corp, LLC bennlewis@airtekenv.com 917-295-0810
Mark Drozdov Lozier Inc. mdrozdov@lozierinc.com 718-767-0484 MWBE
Leilani Roman Linear Environmental Corp leilani@linearenv.com 718-706-8383
Kathryn Singh Lumens NY Corp support@lumensny.com MWBE
Rich javier Genesis Environmental admin@genesiseci.com 718-932-8505 MBE
Reagan Branch Pyramid Safety and Health Solution reagan@pyramidsoln.com 347-495-0728 MWBE
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pshsoln@gmail.com
Offline Participant info@bestnyinc.com
Offline Participant rjz@me.com
Offline Participant sam@exitmold.net
Offline Participant info@askseinc.com
Offline Participant anna@jesllc.com
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